Individual

Results
. Final
Moy
Monpazier - AMAELITE - 2X70km :8 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 50.00% Not qualified: 50.00% (including GA (ex LA): 50.00% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 00.00% )
RANK NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPEED BPM AV.SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 254 \ 18.976 1 1 10:29:19  10:31:17  00:01:58 18.113 59/52. 18.113 . 00:01:58 = 01:01:17
GENEVIEVE KERBOUL E. l 2 1 12:57:00  12:58:51 00:01:51 18.407 59/60.  18.300 . 00:03:49 = 02:48:51
RAHAL DES BUIS 12 3 1 14:33:43  14:35:59 = 00:02:16 19.428 58/60. 18.585 00:06:05 @ 03:45:59
4 1 10:28:32  10:31:00 = 00:02:28 18.197 63/62. 18.503 . 00:08:33 = 04:46:59
5 1 12:55:37  12:58:33 = 00:02:56 18.410 52/60. 18.478 = 00:11:29 = 06:34:32
6 1 14:36:41 14:42:15 23.061 = 56 18.976 07:22:40
- - KERBOUL CHRISTINE Total Riding Time: 07:22:40
2 | 251 \ 17.152 1 2 10:29:12  10:33:07 = 00:03:55 17.586 64/64. 17.586 = 00:03:55 = 01:03:07
DAVID OLLIVIER E- l 2 2 13:02:15 = 13:07:56 = 00:05:41 17.245 63/60. 17.366 = 00:09:36 = 02:57:56
SLOANE DU PONT D'ARC 11 3 2 14:45:25  14:51:37 = 00:06:12 17.430 61/60. 17.383 = 00:15:48 = 04:01:37
Lap/ preceding :00:47:04 4 2 10:46:32 ~ 10:52:28 = 00:05:56 16.609 . 61 17.215 00:21:44 = 05:08:27
5 2 13:30:33  13:37:36 = 00:07:03 15.823 61/62. 16.813 = 00:28:47 = 07:13:35
6 2 15:23:45  15:34:21 19.769 . 53 17.152 08:09:44
- - AUDIBERT MICHELINE Total Riding Time: 08:09:44
3 | 252 \ 17.009 1 3 10:34:19  10:37:27 = 00:03:08 16.457 59/64. 16.457 = 00:03:08 = 01:07:27
JULIANE CHASSAGNEUX E. l 2 4 13:22:40 = 13:26:12 = 00:03:32 15.379 60/64. 15.749 = 00:06:40 = 03:16:12
MONTMIRAT HIPOLYTE 14 3 3 15:01:51 15:08:41 00:06:50 17.765 59/60.  16.236 . 00:13:30 = 04:18:41
Lap / preceding :00:04:08 4 3 10:59:52 11:04:30 00:04:38 17.209 56/60: 16.430 . 00:18:08 = 05:23:11
5 3 13:33:04  13:38:49 = 00:05:45 17.320 57/60. 16.663 . 00:23:53 = 07:17:30
6 3 15:25:11 15:33:09 19.693 . 54 17.009 08:13:52
- - CHASSAGNEUX PAUL Total Riding Time: 08:13:52
4 | 258 \ 14.233 1 5 10:33:26 = 10:43:00 = 00:09:34 15.205 56/60. 15.205 00:09:34 ~ 01:13:00
CHRISTELLE TRITON E. I 2 5 13:22:41 13:34:05 = 00:11:24 15105 63/60. 15141 = 00:20:58 = 03:24:05
MYSTISCIA DES CHAUMES 12 3 4 15:17:15  15:30:05 = 00:12:50 14.605 62/60. 14.996 = 00:33:48 = 04:40:05
Lap/ preceding :01:36:18 4 5 11:07:56 11:21:59 00:14:03 13.539 63/64. 14.666 . 00:47:51 06:02:04
5 4 14:13:43  14:29:20(2)  00:15:37 13.437 62/64 14.310  01:03:28 = 08:29:25
6 4 16:40:05 = 16:54:36 13.746 - 59 14.233 09:50:10
- - AUDIBERT MICHELINE Total Riding Time: 09:50:10
NQ| 253 \ LA 1 8 10:44:32  10:51:18 = 00:06:46 13.653 162/60. 13.653 . 00:06:46 = 01:21:18
CLEMENTINE BENOIT E. l 2 6 13:36:06 = 13:42:12 = 00:06:06 15126 = 61 14.562 00:12:52 = 03:32:12
PERSIANE FAST 9 3 5 15:33:37  15:37:14  00:03:37 14.793 61/60: 14.622 = 00:16:29 = 04:47:14
Lap / preceding :22:25:51 4 4 11:10:58  11:13:47 = 00:02:49 15.044 61/58.  14.708 = 00:19:18 = 06:01:01
5 LA 14:03:24  14:08:47 = 00:05:23 14.667 60/56.  14.697 = 00:24:41 08:16:01
- - FOURNIER FRANCIS
NQ| 256 \ LA 1 4 10:33:29 ~ 10:38:10 = 00:04:41 16.284 52/60  16.284 = 00:04:41 01:08:10
VALERIE TAISNE E. I 2 3 13:07:59 = 13:14:11 00:06:12 17.067 64/66.  16.777 = 00:10:53 = 03:04:11
BIRDIE FOR DIKI 8 3 LA 15:00:10  15:06:03 = 00:05:53 15.445 44/54. 16.403 . 00:16:46 = 04:16:03
Lap / preceding :20:00:02
- - TAISNE VALERIE
NQ| 250 \ LA 1 6 10:39:52  10:45:31 00:05:39 14.699 62/60. 14.699 = 00:05:39 = 01:15:31
LAURY FLANDROIS E. l 2 LA 13:30:48  13:39:48 = 00:09:00 14,745 60/54. 14.728 = 00:14:39 = 03:29:48
USHAM AL AMAN 9
Lap / preceding :23:13:45
- - FLANDROIS NADIA
NQ| 255 \ LA 1 7 10:39:56 ~ 10:46:19 = 00:06:23 14.545 59/60. 14.545 00:06:23 = 01:16:19
LISA TEULET E- l 2 LA 13:30:21 13:37:47 ~ 00:07:26 15.061 = 0 14.871 . 00:13:49 = 03:27:47
THESY DU BAOUC 10
Lap/ preceding :23:57:59
- - BRARD EMILIE

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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